CATALOGUE
S P E C I A L I S E D  W E A P O N S  S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N S
For over 27 years Multifile/Weapons Storage Australia has been at the forefront of specialist
weapons storage systems for Australian/NZ Defence and Police Forces, Australian Border
Force, Australian Federal Police, and Corrections.
Multifile’s expertise in design and manufacture provides its customers with the highest quality
service backed by premium quality, innovative products. Multifile also ensures that each of its
products complies with the relevant Standards and Regulations.

Weapon Storage Australia’s Integrated System
allows users to customize the safe layouts to meet
their unique storage requirements.
Store any combination of:
• Pistols 	 • Long Arms
• Tasers	 • Ammunition
• OC Spray 	 • Cuffs & Batons etc
WSA 350 WSA850 WSA1150
21www.weaponsstorage.com.au  CALL 1800 080 280
Ammunition Safes
The WSA 850A ammo safe is equipped with heavy duty shelves to store
ammunition, but can also be used to store weapons, evidence, or ancillaries.
High Security Fully Welded Solid Steel Construction
6mm Body and 6mm Door
Model Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm)
Weapons Storage Safe - WSA350 350 450 1500
Weapons Storage Safe - WSA850 850 550 1500
Weapons Storage Safe - WSA1150 1150 550 2000
Ammo Safe Small - WSA600A 600 400 1500
Ammo Safe Large - WSA850A 850 550 1500
WSA600AWSA850A
CALL 1800 080 280  www.weaponsstorage.com.au  22
BNVD
Binocular Night Vision Devices